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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                            Summer       Percent        EFT          EFT        Percent      Percent 
                                               Current       1996       Change In     Summer       Summer      Change In   Full-Time 
Institution                                  Enrollment   Enrollment   Enrollment      1997         1996          EFT     Enrollment 
                                                (01)         (02)         (03)         (04)         (05)         (06)         (07) 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Georgia Institute of Technology                  5,823        5,476          6.3        4,956        4,234         17.1         70.2
Georgia State University                        15,183       12,213         24.3        9,396        6,933         35.5         34.4
Medical College of Georgia                       1,487        1,508         -1.4        1,545        1,565         -1.3         75.0
University of Georgia                           13,165       12,416          6.0        8,319        7,675          8.4         34.9

   Universities                                 35,658       31,613         12.8       24,216       20,407         18.7         42.1

Georgia Southern University                      5,968        6,056         -1.5        4,088        4,146         -1.4         44.5
Valdosta State University                        5,108        4,765          7.2        3,620        3,352          8.0         48.3

   Regional Universities                        11,076       10,821          2.4        7,708        7,498          2.8         46.3

Albany State University                          1,656        1,503         10.2        1,239        1,076         15.1         56.6
Armstrong Atlantic State University              2,980        3,073         -3.0        1,751        1,800         -2.7         28.8
Augusta State University                         2,983        2,836          5.2        1,862        1,754          6.2         33.0
Clayton College & State University               2,437        2,081         17.1        1,345        1,056         27.4         17.4
Columbus State University                        3,141        2,925          7.4        2,106        1,797         17.2         37.0
Fort Valley State University                     1,224        1,446        -15.4          850        1,021        -16.7         49.0
Georgia College & State University               3,035        2,935          3.4        1,989        1,913          4.0         38.8
Georgia Southwestern State University            1,386        1,419         -2.3          946          960         -1.5         45.3
Kennesaw State University                        7,835        6,558         19.5        4,671        3,811         22.6         29.6
North Georgia College & State Univ.              1,566        1,491          5.0        1,203        1,092         10.2         56.3
Savannah State University                          962          959          0.3          667          682         -2.2         36.9
Southern Polytechnic State University            2,197        2,092          5.0        1,354        1,271          6.5         37.3
State University of West Georgia                 4,469        4,266          4.8        2,938        2,758          6.5         45.8

   State Colleges and Universities              35,871       33,584          6.8       22,921       20,991          9.2         36.8

Abraham Baldwin Agric. College                   1,102        1,059          4.1          772          718          7.5         40.1
Atlanta Metropolitan College                     1,561        1,177         32.6          878          603         45.6         20.1
Bainbridge College                                 572          573         -0.2          321          322         -0.3         19.9
Coastal Georgia Community College                  970          875         10.9          492          471          4.5         15.3
Dalton College                                   1,442        1,456         -1.0          799          814         -1.8         20.5
Darton College                                   1,503        1,560         -3.7          882          927         -4.9         24.0
DeKalb College                                   8,983        7,361         22.0        4,925        3,921         25.6         16.7
East Georgia College                               508          448         13.4          279          237         17.7         23.4
Floyd College                                    1,434        1,551         -7.5          802          862         -7.0         22.8
Gainesville College                              1,460        1,377          6.0          812          751          8.1         19.9
Gordon College                                     838          721         16.2          463          395         17.2         17.4
Macon State College                              2,131        2,089          2.0        1,132        1,080          4.8         15.1
Middle Georgia College                             926          936         -1.1          540          495          9.1         21.4
South Georgia College                              582          580          0.3          365          351          4.0         35.4
Waycross College                                   551          538          2.4          288          277          4.0         20.3

   Associate Degree Colleges                    24,563       22,301         10.1       13,750       12,224         12.5         19.9

     University System Totals                  107,168       98,319          9.0       68,595       61,120         12.2         35.7
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                                               Resi-           Total
                                               Joint                                                           dents         Current
                                             Enroll-  Fresh-  Sopho-                   Grad- Profes-   Tran-    and     All  Enroll-
Institution                                     ment    man     more  Junior  Senior    uate  sional   sient Interns   Other    ment
                                                (01)    (02)    (03)    (04)    (05)    (06)    (07)    (08)    (09)    (10)    (11)
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Georgia Institute of Technology                    1     490     854     848   1,602   1,984       0      44       0       0   5,823
Georgia State University                           3   1,038   1,135   1,794   4,887   5,177     225     530       0     394  15,183
Medical College of Georgia                        27       1      28      18     211     192     542      31     430       7   1,487
University of Georgia                              5     418   1,179   2,352   4,076   4,000     780     147      11     197  13,165

   Universities                                   36   1,947   3,196   5,012  10,776  11,353   1,547     752     441     598  35,658

Georgia Southern University                        4     704     894   1,110   1,885   1,295       0      74       0       2   5,968
Valdosta State University                          3     686     814     916   1,485   1,065       0     138       0       1   5,108

   Regional Universities                           7   1,390   1,708   2,026   3,370   2,360       0     212       0       3  11,076

Albany State University                            1     215     265     310     443     338       0      40       0      44   1,656
Armstrong Atlantic State University                4     589     469     459     671     504       0     195       0      89   2,980
Augusta State University                           6     508     447     498     715     564       0     238       0       7   2,983
Clayton College & State University                 3     743     530     488     472       0       0     139       0      62   2,437
Columbus State University                          5     556     453     511     798     680       0     119       0      19   3,141
Fort Valley State University                       0     140     174     152     326     398       0      34       0       0   1,224
Georgia College & State University                 8     277     265     478     932   1,020       0      55       0       0   3,035
Georgia Southwestern State University              0     184     134     191     341     513       0      22       0       1   1,386
Kennesaw State University                         23   1,192   1,090   1,278   2,567   1,100       0     469       0     116   7,835
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                          |-------------BY LEVEL--------------|--------------GRADUATE/PROFESSIONAL-----------------|
                                          |                  Graduate   Trans-|                                                    |
                                          |                      and    ients |                             First    First         |
                                          |  Lower    Upper   Profes-    and  |           Educ.   Doctor-   Prof.    Prof.         |
Institution                               |  Level    Level    sional   Other | Masters   Spec.     ate       A        B      Other|
                                          |   (01)     (02)     (03)     (04) |   (05)     (06)     (07)     (08)     (09)     (10)|
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                          |                                   |                                                    |
Georgia Institute of Technology           |   1,345    2,450    1,984       44|     755        0    1,189        0        0      40|
Georgia State University                  |   2,176    6,681    5,402      924|   3,899      201      733      225        0     344|
Medical College of Georgia                |      56      229    1,164       38|     112        0       75      542        0     435|
University of Georgia                     |   1,602    6,428    4,791      344|   1,934      234    1,641      279      501     202|
                                          |                                   |                                                    |
   Universities                           |   5,179   15,788   13,341    1,350|   6,700      435    3,638    1,046      501   1,021|
                                          |                                   |                                                    |
Georgia Southern University               |   1,602    2,995    1,295       76|     729      129       68        0        0     369|
Valdosta State University                 |   1,503    2,401    1,065      139|     798       82       22        0        0     163|
                                          |                                   |                                                    |
   Regional Universities                  |   3,105    5,396    2,360      215|   1,527      211       90        0        0     532|
                                          |                                   |                                                    |
Albany State University                   |     481      753      338       84|     326        1        0        0        0      11|
Armstrong Atlantic State University       |   1,062    1,130      504      284|     408        0        0        0        0      96|
Augusta State University                  |     961    1,213      564      245|     249       37        0        0        0     278|
Clayton College & State University        |   1,276      960        0      201|       0        0        0        0        0       0|
Columbus State University                 |   1,014    1,309      680      138|     622       57        0        0        0       1|
Fort Valley State University              |     314      478      398       34|     290        1        0        0        0     107|
Georgia College & State University        |     550    1,410    1,020       55|     789       76        0        0        0     155|
Georgia Southwestern State University     |     318      532      513       23|     276       62        0        0        0     175|
Kennesaw State University                 |   2,305    3,845    1,100      585|   1,100        0        0        0        0       0|
North Georgia College & State Univ.       |     300      836      384       46|     377        0        0        0        0       7|
Savannah State University                 |     345      505       35       77|      32        0        0        0        0       3|
Southern Polytechnic State University     |     554    1,129      446       68|     395        0        0        0        0      51|
State University of West Georgia          |     838    1,605    1,905      121|   1,151      339        0        0        0     415|
                                          |                                   |                                                    |
   State Colleges and Universities        |  10,318   15,705    7,887    1,961|   6,015      573        0        0        0   1,299|
                                          |                                   |                                                    |
Abraham Baldwin Agric. College            |   1,072        0        0       30|       0        0        0        0        0       0|
Atlanta Metropolitan College              |   1,029        0        0      532|       0        0        0        0        0       0|
Bainbridge College                        |     393        0        0      179|       0        0        0        0        0       0|
Coastal Georgia Community College         |     378        0        0      592|       0        0        0        0        0       0|
Dalton College                            |   1,216        0        0      226|       0        0        0        0        0       0|
Darton College                            |   1,374        0        0      129|       0        0        0        0        0       0|
DeKalb College                            |   7,144        0        0    1,839|       0        0        0        0        0       0|
East Georgia College                      |     328        0        0      180|       0        0        0        0        0       0|
Floyd College                             |   1,245        0        0      189|       0        0        0        0        0       0|
Gainesville College                       |   1,154        0        0      306|       0        0        0        0        0       0|
Gordon College                            |     755        0        0       83|       0        0        0        0        0       0|
Macon State College                       |   1,801        0        0      330|       0        0        0        0        0       0|
Middle Georgia College                    |     791        0        0      135|       0        0        0        0        0       0|
South Georgia College                     |     552        0        0       30|       0        0        0        0        0       0|
Waycross College                          |     492        0        0       59|       0        0        0        0        0       0|
                                          |                                   |                                                    |
   Associate Degree Colleges              |  19,724        0        0    4,839|       0        0        0        0        0       0|
                                          |                                   |                                                    |
     University System Totals             |  38,326   36,889   23,588    8,365|  14,242    1,219    3,728    1,046      501   2,852|
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                        Amer. Indian   Asian or                                                 Total
                                             Black          or          Pacific                                    White      Current
                                         Non-Hispanic Alaskan Native   Islander      Hispanic     Multiracial  Non-Hispanic    Enroll
Institution                                cnt    pct    cnt    pct    cnt    pct    cnt    pct    cnt    pct    cnt    pct      cnt 
                                          (01)   (02)   (03)   (04)   (05)   (06)   (07)   (08)   (09)   (10)   (11)   (12)     (13) 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Georgia Institute of Technology             501    8.6      9    0.2  1,073   18.4    187    3.2     29    0.5  4,024   69.1   5,823
Georgia State University                  3,794   25.0     34    0.2  1,420    9.4    373    2.5    504    3.3  9,058   59.7  15,183
Medical College of Georgia                  157   10.6      3    0.2    169   11.4     25    1.7      0    0.0  1,133   76.2   1,487
University of Georgia                       931    7.1     23    0.2    650    4.9    164    1.2     53    0.4 11,344   86.2  13,165

   Universities                           5,383   15.1     69    0.2  3,312    9.3    749    2.1    586    1.6 25,559   71.7  35,658

Georgia Southern University               1,424   23.9     15    0.3    120    2.0     68    1.1     28    0.5  4,313   72.3   5,968
Valdosta State University                 1,118   21.9     22    0.4     58    1.1     47    0.9     29    0.6  3,834   75.1   5,108

   Regional Universities                  2,542   23.0     37    0.3    178    1.6    115    1.0     57    0.5  8,147   73.6  11,076

Albany State University                   1,406   84.9      7    0.4      4    0.2      6    0.4      0    0.0    233   14.1   1,656
Armstrong Atlantic State University         778   26.1     11    0.4     75    2.5     49    1.6     18    0.6  2,049   68.8   2,980
Augusta State University                    842   28.2     13    0.4    105    3.5     48    1.6      0    0.0  1,975   66.2   2,983
Clayton College & State University          803   33.0      9    0.4     72    3.0     36    1.5     20    0.8  1,497   61.4   2,437
Columbus State University                   801   25.5     10    0.3     86    2.7     85    2.7     18    0.6  2,141   68.2   3,141
Fort Valley State University              1,081   88.3      0    0.0      3    0.2      4    0.3      2    0.2    134   10.9   1,224
Georgia College & State University          578   19.0      3    0.1     54    1.8     25    0.8      0    0.0  2,375   78.3   3,035
Georgia Southwestern State University       348   25.1      4    0.3     34    2.5      6    0.4      0    0.0    994   71.7   1,386
Kennesaw State University                   683    8.7     28    0.4    292    3.7    161    2.1     41    0.5  6,630   84.6   7,835
North Georgia College & State Univ.          38    2.4      4    0.3     15    1.0     13    0.8      0    0.0  1,496   95.5   1,566
Savannah State University                   875   91.0      2    0.2      2    0.2      7    0.7      0    0.0     76    7.9     962
Southern Polytechnic State University       397   18.1      6    0.3    220   10.0     45    2.0     11    0.5  1,518   69.1   2,197
State University of West Georgia            748   16.7      6    0.1     44    1.0     45    1.0     18    0.4  3,608   80.7   4,469

   State Colleges and Universities        9,378   26.1    103    0.3  1,006    2.8    530    1.5    128    0.4 24,726   68.9  35,871

Abraham Baldwin Agric. College              172   15.6      3    0.3     21    1.9      6    0.5      0    0.0    900   81.7   1,102
Atlanta Metropolitan College              1,533   98.2      1    0.1     11    0.7      4    0.3      0    0.0     12    0.8   1,561
Bainbridge College                          129   22.6      0    0.0      0    0.0      5    0.9      1    0.2    437   76.4     572
Coastal Georgia Community College           252   26.0      4    0.4      9    0.9     14    1.4      8    0.8    683   70.4     970
Dalton College                               37    2.6      3    0.2     17    1.2     18    1.2      2    0.1  1,365   94.7   1,442
Darton College                              456   30.3      6    0.4     10    0.7     11    0.7      3    0.2  1,017   67.7   1,503
DeKalb College                            2,833   31.5     23    0.3    830    9.2    225    2.5    142    1.6  4,930   54.9   8,983
East Georgia College                        127   25.0      0    0.0      4    0.8      1    0.2      0    0.0    376   74.0     508
Floyd College                               146   10.2      8    0.6     17    1.2      8    0.6     11    0.8  1,244   86.8   1,434
Gainesville College                          73    5.0      7    0.5     26    1.8     35    2.4      7    0.5  1,312   89.9   1,460
Gordon College                              142   16.9      4    0.5      9    1.1      4    0.5      5    0.6    674   80.4     838
Macon State College                         632   29.7      8    0.4     36    1.7     22    1.0     28    1.3  1,405   65.9   2,131
Middle Georgia College                      184   19.9      2    0.2     11    1.2      4    0.4      0    0.0    725   78.3     926
South Georgia College                        87   14.9      0    0.0      2    0.3      5    0.9      2    0.3    486   83.5     582
Waycross College                             62   11.3      0    0.0      1    0.2      1    0.2      3    0.5    484   87.8     551

   Associate Degree Colleges              6,865   27.9     69    0.3  1,004    4.1    363    1.5    212    0.9 16,050   65.3  24,563

     University System Totals            24,168   22.6    278    0.3  5,500    5.1  1,757    1.6    983    0.9 74,482   69.5 107,168
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                            |          |----O U T   O F   S T A T E-----|--O U T   O F   C O U N T R Y---| 
                                            |          |                         Out-of-|                         Out-of-|    Total 
                                            |   Georgia|   Paying     Tuition     State |   Paying     Tuition    Country|  Current 
Institution                                 | Residents|   Tuition     Waived  Sub-Total|   Tuition     Waived  Sub-Total|Enrollment
                                            |    (01)  |    (02)       (03)       (04)  |    (05)       (06)       (07)  |    (08) 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                            |          |                                |                                | 
Georgia Institute of Technology             |     3,195|     1,203        642      1,845|       223        560        783|    5,823 
Georgia State University                    |    13,585|       712        184        896|       533        169        702|   15,183 
Medical College of Georgia                  |     1,386|        17         37         54|        35         12         47|    1,487 
University of Georgia                       |    10,586|       933        983      1,916|       170        493        663|   13,165 
                                            |          |                                |                                | 
   Universities                             |    28,752|     2,865      1,846      4,711|       961      1,234      2,195|   35,658 
                                            |          |                                |                                | 
Georgia Southern University                 |     5,503|       280         76        356|        21         88        109|    5,968 
Valdosta State University                   |     4,484|       158        420        578|        11         35         46|    5,108 
                                            |          |                                |                                | 
   Regional Universities                    |     9,987|       438        496        934|        32        123        155|   11,076 
                                            |          |                                |                                | 
Albany State University                     |     1,595|        61          0         61|         0          0          0|    1,656 
Armstrong Atlantic State University         |     2,744|        47        164        211|         5         20         25|    2,980 
Augusta State University                    |     2,680|        31        251        282|         5         16         21|    2,983 
Clayton College & State University          |     2,388|        16         25         41|         3          5          8|    2,437 
Columbus State University                   |     2,565|        30        519        549|         9         18         27|    3,141 
Fort Valley State University                |     1,192|        18          0         18|        14          0         14|    1,224 
Georgia College & State University          |     2,907|        43         53         96|        13         19         32|    3,035 
Georgia Southwestern State University       |     1,324|        19          5         24|        27         11         38|    1,386 
Kennesaw State University                   |     7,532|       112          5        117|       186         11      oj    0    2,437 0       gu  (Georgia College & State Un.           |     10u6897         |4ate Un. 9b           Pt04b           Pt04b           Pt04b           Pt04b           Pt04b           Pt04b           Pt04b           Pt04b           Pt04b           Pt0ei        |4ate Un. 9b           Pt04b    g    Pt04b    g    Pt04b    g    Pt0452o6 6u  |     10u6897         |4ate Un. 9b      u68   Pts5enneersity    6     16     68   Pts5enneersit Universi     |  |  3104b    gs       186700 )TjT* (Augusta State University      6t        2,680|        31      9ersity    b     04b    g  40 Universitg16gia2,437 )Tj       |  |  * (Georgia2     1,324ege & State Un.           |     1,437 )Tj  W    04b    g  40    W  0  | 
   Univeities   32,437 
Armstrong Atlantic State University         |     2,744|        47        164        211|         5              04       s and    | 
Albany St7|    3ive         49    |  tersity       224|      304b       17 9b      5680|     8713  0          0|    1,656 
Armstrong Atlantic State University         |     2,744|        47        164        211|         5       Abraham B   win Agric.         2,744|        47      3104b    gs       1867. 9b           Pt01867. 9b                     |     100|           21|a Me   politan         2,744|          47     47ate Universn.             |     5104b    gs  9b      u6 9b      u30   Pts5en13  0     Bainbridge         2,744|         |          47     5680|        09b        09b        00|        31        2  |4ate Un.80|     57214         a   l Un. 9b    mmun 40         2,744|       |  |  200|            |     4y      6t 500|        31        231        23     2,67  3       Dal         27|||||||||||||||||||||||||||||| 47     42ate Univer 30        5 9b         0|        31        2  |4ate Un.80|     442 3       Dar         27|||||||||||||||||||||||||||||| 47     41ate Univer              |     2 850|        31        218         3   Pts5e0  9       DeKalb      27|||||||||||||||||||||||||||||| 47   8,4   |      19    |     Un.       23104b    g27 9b        n.       3 00|   8     9       Ea 0  | 
Armstrong Atlantic State University         |     2,744|        47        164        211|         5          Associ  04Degre04       s   2,744|        47  23 4700|      35         3330       6980|      32             |      4020|  245en33  0          0|    1,656 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                          |-----------GENDER------------|----AVERAGE AGE----|         |         |-NON-U.S.CITIZENS-|
                                          |                             |          Graduate/|         |         |                  |
                                          |                      Percent|  Under-    Profes-|  Senior | Non-Tra-|   Non-           |
Institution                               |   Male     Female    Female | Graduate   sional | Citizens| ditional| Resident Resident|
                                          |   (01)      (02)      (03)  |   (04)      (05)  |   (06)  |   (07)  |   (08)      (09) |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                          |                             |                   |         |         |                  |
Georgia Institute of Technology           |    4,266     1,557      26.7|     22.0      29.2|        0|        0|      955       80|
Georgia State University                  |    6,038     9,145      60.2|     27.1      32.9|       24|      220|      702      327|
Medical College of Georgia                |      800       687      46.2|     26.2      29.7|        0|        0|      146        2|
University of Georgia                     |    5,777     7,388      56.1|     22.8      30.9|        8|       40|      665      226|
                                          |                             |                   |         |         |                  |
   Universities                           |   16,881    18,777      52.7|     24.6      31.4|       32|      260|    2,468      635|
                                          |                             |                   |         |         |                  |
Georgia Southern University               |    2,407     3,561      59.7|     23.2      33.7|        1|       35|      112       47|
Valdosta State University                 |    1,765     3,343      65.4|     25.3      33.8|        2|      213|       46       21|
                                          |                             |                   |         |         |                  |
   Regional Universities                  |    4,172     6,904      62.3|     24.2      33.8|        3|      248|      158       68|
                                          |                             |                   |         |         |                  |
Albany State University                   |      526     1,130      68.2|     26.3      34.0|        0|        0|        0        0|
Armstrong Atlantic State University       |      778     2,202      73.9|     27.4      35.4|        7|      535|       29       58|
Augusta State University                  |      998     1,985      66.5|     26.5      35.7|       20|      257|       27       45|
Clayton College & State University        |      767     1,670      68.5|     29.1          |        1|      153|       14       84|
Columbus State University                 |    1,152     1,989      63.3|     27.4      36.0|        0|      323|       27       67|
Fort Valley State University              |      432       792      64.7|     25.4      33.2|        0|        0|       14        2|
Georgia College & State University        |    1,025     2,010      66.2|     25.8      33.9|        0|       39|       33       22|
Georgia Southwestern State University     |      367     1,01s State4eS 2,010      66.2|     25.8      33.9|D6T.38      33.9|   D6T.             |    1,m355.8          d90455.8          d90455.8 1    1,046   1,m355.8        268     4,8   29.2|   1  323|        0             1a State 5T* (     0        y          N   h        |    1,025     2,010 .m355.8      e Un0|     211  29.2|71    248|   9outhwest          T* (    gia College tern Sta           Savannah   d90455.8 1    1,046   1,m355.8      3.9|.8      6Universi   6   39|   9outhwe   6* (    gia Colleg22n College17 (    gia         S   2,407Polyt1,558     2,202      73.9|   25.8  69tern Sta5      3|22    535|       29               D6T.   6n CollegmbuCollegmbity          2,202      73. 5,W367,777     7,388     25.8  32    143       33 70    213|       33.9|    47|)Tjn Collegm0    1,m35|.8      50                |                             |                   |         |         |                  |)TjT* (Albany State University                  2,2    1,0s and 4,172     6,904      24.62,82    323,0      2| 4      0|       33  4    68|)Tj56       32         2     7| 8                 |                             |                   |         |         |                  |)TjT* (Georgia Southern University        Abraham B   win Agric.|    1,02               |)T40         9     3| 3    67|)8      33.rgia SouthernT* (Clayto    1,m352        T*        A   77a Me   politan|    1,02              26.3   42|     25.     3| 5    67|)8      14 rgia SouthernT* (Clay80         77 (    gia         Bainbridge|    1,02                14 rgia Southe18        38       67.9|D6T.38  9   14 rgia SouthernT* (Clay11   47|)TjT 47|)TjT           a   l        |  mmun 73.    1,02             3.9stern Sta637    3| 5      0| 9.        ia SouthernT* (Clay 77ng Atlantic State    d90455.Dal   |      76666666666666666666666666666 26.3   Universit9      0| 4.9|D6T.387     14       84|)TjT* (    gia College     14 r2   d90455.Dar   |      76666666666666666666666666666 26.3  452|     25        6  6* (   87 66666666666 26.3   16* (    1on College     14 ria         DeKalb|      76666666666666666666666666666 26.33,296666665,687    3|      323| 6     14       84|)Tj   68|)Tj7a State 324     250a         Ea67,777           76666666666666666666666* (    169   14 r33     0| 6      0|       14       84|)TjT* (Clay14   47|)TjT 47|)TjT         Floyd|      766666666666666666666666666666 26.3  46T 47|)Tj97     2| 7    535|       14       84|
Columb  D6T.   10 84|
Colum2   68|
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                           |-Reading Requirement-|-English Requirement-|--Math  Requirement--|-----Unduplicated----|
                                           |                     |                     |                     |------Head Count-----|
                                           |   S*     I*     V*  |   S*     I*     V*  |   S*     I*     V*  |   S*     I*     V*  |
Institution                                |  (01)   (02)   (03) |  (04)   (05)   (06) |  (07)   (08)   (09) |  (10)   (11)   (12) |


